callsign
N54CJ
LN995DP
XAUIS
TMC496
N852AC
N150GF
SWA1542
SWA344
N56UH

ac_type
C525
L35
C650
BE40
C560
H25B
B737
B737
GLF5

registratior dep_af

N54CJ

N852AC
N150GF
N7831B
N7858A
N56UH

KRYY
MWCB

KATL
KAPF

KBNA
KRDU
KSTP

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

10/24/2017 11:11
10/24/2017 11:30
10/24/2017 14:09
10/24/2017 16:07
10/24/2017 16:29
10/24/2017 17:39
10/24/2017 18:34
10/24/2017 20:38
10/24/2017 21:24

dep_rwy des_rwy

O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



